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Tuckahoe, New York
2012-2016 American Community Survey, US Census Bureau

Age Cohort Male Female Total % of Total Race and Hispanic Origin Population % of Total
Population 3,214 3,382 6,596 100.0% Non-Hispanic 5,932 89.9%
 Under 5 225 110 335 5.1% White 4,581 69.5%
 5-9 244 104 348 5.3% Black or African American 555 8.4%
 10-14 172 194 366 5.5% American Indian/Native American 0 0.0%
 15-19 225 270 495 7.5% Asian/Pacific Islander 500 7.6%
 20-24 172 172 344 5.2% Other race 72 1.1%
 25-29 114 325 439 6.7% Two or more races 224 3.4%
 30-34 222 191 413 6.3% Hispanic or Latino 664 10.1%
 35-39 316 369 685 10.4%
 40-44 275 145 420 6.4% Households and Families Population % of Total
 45-49 120 141 261 4.0% Population in households 6,573 100.0%
 50-54 133 386 519 7.9% Population in families 5,134 78.1%
 55-59 296 222 518 7.9% Male head of household 861 13.1%
 60-64 247 145 392 5.9% Female head of household 770 11.7%
 65-69 116 233 349 5.3% Average household size 2.4 N/A
 70-74 142 75 217 3.3% Population in group quarters 23 0.3%
 75-79 89 122 211 3.2%
 80-84 43 93 136 2.1% Senior Population Population % of Total
 85 and over 63 85 148 2.2% Total seniors (65+) 1,061 100.0%
under 18 675 585 1,260 19.1% Seniors in households 1,061 100.0%
under 21 880 744 1,624 24.6% Seniors in families 659 62.1%
65 and over 453 608 1,061 16.1% Nonfamily (includes living alone) 402 37.9%

Seniors in group quarters 0 0.0%
Households % of Total

255 9.1% Housing Units in Structure Units % of Total
600 21.5% Total housing units 2,882 100.0%
654 23.4% Single-family detached 705 24.5%
243 8.7% Single-family attached 58 2.0%
319 11.4% Units in two-family homes 372 12.9%
316 11.3% Multi-family units 1,747 60.6%
410 14.7%

Housing Vacancy Units % of Total
Population % of Total Vacant housing units 85 2.9%

6,584 100.0% Occupied housing units 2,797 97.1%
254 3.9%
699 10.6% Housing Tenure Units % of Total

5,631 85.5% Owner-occupied 1,340 47.9%
Renter-occupied 1,457 52.1%

Population % of Total
4,708 100.0% Veteran Status Population % of Total

284 6.0% Veteran 253 4.7%
745 15.8% Non-veteran 5,083 95.3%

1,271 27.0%
1,228 26.1%
1,180 25.1%

Bachelors degree or higher 2,408 51.1%

Population

Graduate or professional degree
Source: 2012-2016 American Community Survey. The American 
Community Survey (ACS) is an ongoing statistical survey by the U.S. 
Census Bureau, sent to 3.5 million addresses per year. Data produced 
is based on a sample and is subject to a margin of error. Households 
include all persons living in a single-housekeeping unit regardless of 
relationship, while families include only those related by blood, 
marriage, or adoption.

* Poverty status is not determined for the population in correctional facilities, 
nursing homes, mental hospitals, and college dormitories; or for children 
under age 15 not related by birth, marriage, or adoption to a reference person 
within a household.

No high school diploma
High school or GED
Some college
Bachelors degree

Household Income

Poverty

Educational Attainment of Pop. over 25

Over $200,000

Population with income below poverty
Between 100 and 200% of poverty

Less than $25,000
$25,000-50,000
$50,000-75,000
$75,000-100,000
$100,000-150,000
$150,000-200,000

Population for whom poverty is determined*

Above 200% of poverty
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